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19,941

18,971

20,803

16,449

10,634

7,374

4,718

24.37

21

25.32

19.83

Wave of completions
strengthen developers’
war-chest 

More cash in hand

Sources: URA, Cushman & Wakefield Research
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How much developers
spent on land*

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018 YTD

9.39

5.93

5.54

6.52

15.85

3.92

TOTAL LAND
ACQUISITION (S$B)

YEAR

*Data as at Feb 23, 2018 


