## More cash in hand

Wave of completions strengthen developers' war-chest

NUMBER

OF UNITS

COMPLETED IN THE VEAR TRANSACTED

VALUE OF UNITS

COMPLETED

YFAR

	IIV IIIE IE IIV	IN THE YEAR (S\$B)
2014	19,941	24.37
2015	18,971	21
2016	20,803	25.32
2017	16,449	19.83
2018F	10,634	
2019F	7,374	
2020E	// 712	

How much developers

2018 YTD

spent on land*			
YEAR	TOTAL LAND ACQUISITION (S\$B)		
2013	9.39		
2014	5.93		
2015	5.54		
2016	6.52		
2017	15.85		

\*Data as at Feb 23, 2018

3.92